

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 9667-9669 OF 2010

(FOR PREL. HEARING)

SOCIEDADE DE FOMENTO INDUSTRIAL P.LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMR.OF CUS.CEN.EXC.& SER.TAX GOA

Respondent(s)

Date: 26/11/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Appellant(s)

Mr.H.N.Salve, Sr.Adv.  
Ms.Sonu Bhatnagar,Adv.  
Mr.Ajay Aggarwal,Adv.  
Ms.Mallika Joshi,Adv.  
Mr.Amit Agarwal,Adv.  
Mr. Rajan Narain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice.

(KUSUM SYAL)  
SR.P.A.

(RENU DIWAN)  
COURT MASTER