

ITEM NO.11

COURT NO.4

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).5791-5821/2014

M/S.SESA STERLITE LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

C.C.E.,CUSTOMS & S.TAX, BHUBANESHWAR
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 11/07/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Prashant Shivdass,Adv.
Mr. M. P. Devanath,Adv.(Not present)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.
Tag with Civil Appeal Nos.9844-9888 of 2010

(Sarita Purohit)
Court Master

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Sarita Purohit
Date: 2014.07.15
17:20:06 IST
Reason: