

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal Nos. 10832-10833/2014

M/S SESA STERLITE LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS (PORT), KOLKATA Respondent(s)
(With appln. (s) for permission to file additional documents
and office report)

Date : 09/07/2015

These appeals were called on
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Charanaya L., Adv.
Mr. V. Lakshmikumaran, Adv.
Mr. M. P. Devanath, Adv.
Mr. Vivek Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Ambrarish Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shikhar Bhardwaj, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Notice.

Tag with C.A. No. 10872-10890 of 2014.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
A.R.-cum-P.S.[Vinod Kulvi]
Asstt. Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Charanjeet Kaur
Date: 2015.07.09
16:35:22 IST
Reason: