

t ITEM NO.16

COURT NO.14

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No. 8489/2015

M/S. VEDANTA LTD.
(FORMERLY KNOWN AS SESA GOA LTD.)

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS (PORT), KOLKATA
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 26/10/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. M. P. Devanath, Adv.
Mr. Vivek Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.
Tag with Civil Appeal Nos. 9844-9888 of 2010.

(Nidhi Ahuja)
COURT MASTER

(Renu Diwan)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
ASHWANI KUMAR
Date: 2015.10.26
17:40:17 IST
Reason: