

ITEM NO.8

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION IIIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL

Civil Appeal No(s). 5791-5821/2014

M/S.SESA STERLITE LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

C.C.E.,CUSTOMS & S.TAX, BHUBANESHWAR

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date : 01/02/2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. M. P. Devanath,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Tashriq Ahmad, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Statement of case has not been filed by the parties and statutory period has expired.

Last opportunity of three weeks is granted for filing affidavit of valuation by the appellant.

List again on 2.3.2017.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)
Registrar