

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

Civil Appeal No(s). 9667-9669/2010

M/S SOCIEDADE DE FOMENTO INDUSTRIAL PVT. LTD. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS CENTRAL EXCISE AND SERVICE TAX GOA  
Respondent(s)

(ONLY C.A. 2748 OF 2018 TO BE LISTED BEFORE LD. REGISTRAR COURT )

WITH

C.A. No. 2748/2018 (XII-A)

Date : 04-12-2018 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Ms. Jayati Parasher, Adv.  
Mr. Rajan Narain, AOR

Mr. M. P. Devanath, AOR

Mr. Punit Dutt Tyagi, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Deepak Goel, Adv.  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RC.A. No. 2748/2018

Ld. Counsel for the sole respondent has not filed counter affidavit despite grant of last chance. Viewed thus, the matter shall be processed for listing before the Hon'ble Court under the rules.

RAJESH KUMAR GOEL  
Registrar