

ITEM NO.2

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION XVII-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. PRADIP Y. LADEKAR

Civil Appeal No(s). 9667-9669/2010

M/S SOCIEDADE DE FOMENTO INDUSTRIAL PVT. LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS CENTRAL EXCISE AND SERVICE TAX GOA

Respondent(s)

(ONLY C.A. 595 of 2024 listed)

WITH

C.A. No. 595/2024 (XVII-A)

(FOR ADMISSION)

Date : 02-05-2024 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Umang Motiyani, Adv.

Ms. Charanya Lakshmikumaran, AOR

Mr. Rajan Narain, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Sushma, Adv.

Mr. Amar Kumar Raizada, Adv.

Mr. Ram Narayan Mohanty, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

C.A. No. 595/2024

Service complete.

Being complete matter, process the matter for listing before
the Hon'ble Court, as per rules.

PRADIP Y. LADEKAR

Registrar