

ITEM NO.105

COURT NO.16

SECTION XVII-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).9667-9669/2010

M/S SOCIEDADE DE FOMENTO INDUSTRIAL PVT. LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS CENTRAL EXCISE AND
SERVICE TAX GOA

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 997-999/2024 (XVII-A)

C.A. No. 568-569/2024 (XVII-A)

C.A. No. 3067-3116/2018 (XVI)

C.A. No. 2748/2018 (III-A)

C.A. No. 8068/2018 (XVII-A)

C.A. No. 12225/2018 (XVII-A)

C.A. No. 7486-7521/2019 (XVII-A)

C.A. No. 2933/2020 (XVII-A)

C.A. No. 2932/2020 (XVII-A)

C.A. No. 2939/2020 (XVII-A)

C.A. No. 3426/2020 (XVII-A)

Diary No(s). 53108/2023 (XVII-A)

IA No. 13453/2024 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING APPEAL

C.A. No. 595/2024 (XVII-A)

C.A. No. 9837-9839/2010 (XVII-A)

C.A. No. 9844-9888/2010 (XVII-A)

IA No. 1/2011 - PERMISSION TO FILE ANNEXURES

C.A. No. 5791-5821/2014 (XVI)

C.A. No. 7625-7653/2014 (XVI)

C.A. No. 10832-10833/2014 (XVI)

C.A. No. 10872-10890/2014 (XVI)

C.A. No. 8489/2015 (XVI)

C.A. No. 9340-9355/2017 (XVI)
IA No. 215011/2023 - EARLY HEARING APPLICATION

C.A. No. 8357-8359/2017 (XVI)

C.A. No. 2421/2018 (XVI)

C.A. No. 2211-2214/2018 (XVI)

C.A. No. 8088/2018 (XVII-A)

Diary No(s). 40249/2025 (XVII-A)
IA No. 210355/2025 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING

C.A. No. 9/2026 (XVII-A)

C.A. No. 250/2026 (XVII-A)
IA No. 3795/2026 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING

Date : 21-01-2026 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARAVIND KUMAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRASANNA B. VARALE

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Kumar Visalaksh, Adv.
Mr. Gopal Mundhra, Adv.
Mr. Udit Jain, Adv.
Mr. Mahfooz Ahsan Nazki, AOR

Mr. Punit Dutt Tyagi, AOR
Mr. Vikas Singh Jangra, AOR
Mr. Avinash Tripathi, AOR

Mr. Kumar Visalaksh, Adv.
Mr. Gopal Mundhra, Adv.
Mr. Udit Jain, Adv.
Mr. Parth Parikh, Adv.
Mr. M. P. Devanath, AOR

Mr. V Sridharan, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Charanya Lakshmikumaran, AOR
Ms. Neha Choudhary, Adv.
Ms. Nitum Jain, Adv.
Mr. Swastik Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Medha Sinha, Adv.

Ms. Mohini Narain, Adv.
Mr. Rajan Narain, AOR

For Respondent(s) : Mr. N Venkataraman, A.S.G.
Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR
Ms. Pallavi Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Navanjay Mahapatra, Adv.
Mr. Raman Yadav, Adv.
Mr. B K Satija, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria, AOR
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the joint request of learned counsel appearing for the parties, list the matters next week.

(NEHA GUPTA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(AVGV RAMU)
COURT MASTER (NSH)